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DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 2006 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

~NOoO o~ WNBRE

423
390
31
30
404
452
450

Walliser
Brand
Plattner
Plattner
Schaafsma
Sabesan
Pulendran

Ll 4

Vorname Wohnort
Zora Arboldswil
Maillin Oberdorf
Silja Waldenburg
Sari Liedertswil
Eline Arboldswil
Samira 2007 Bubendorf
Shamira Reigoldswil

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

9.66
11.95
12.15
13.88
16.30

Vorlauf

9.53
12.61
13.65
13.60
16.48
14.06
14.39



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Rang Starthummer Name

b wWN P

408
493
25
461
433

Knaben 2006 40m

Heuberger

Wyss

Reichenstein

Mdaller
Pradetto

[ 4

Vorname Wohnort Finallauf
lke Titterten 9.88
Nico Waldenburg 9.92
Lionel Holstein 10.08
Noah Niederdorf 10.15
Diego Langenbruck

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Vorlauf

10.28
10.48
10.09
10.40
13.27



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 2005 40m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 460 Wiederseiner Michelle Reigoldswil 9.08 9.31
2 444 Bieri Céline Lampenberg 9.27 9.57
3 350 Eqli Mara Oberdorf 9.43 9.30
4 430 Rudin Anna Arboldswil 9.47 9.55
5 26 Ballmer Giulia Arboldswil 9.70 9.74
6 428 Altorfer Amy Oberdorf 9.90 9.80
7 392 Christ Leonie Reigoldswil 10.10 10.00
8 29 Fluck Lucy Niederdorf 10.20 10.20
9 475 Petrovic Tamara Niederdorf 10.78
10 449 Pulendran Shamiya Reigoldswil 11.49

- m Basellandschaftliche
*x Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Knaben 2005 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

oO~NOOTAWNBE

499
445
467
480
455
447
3
397
358
8
355
477
478
457
352

Straumann
Ulli

Metzger
Zbinden
Niederhauser
Ruegg

Tallo
Thommen
Moritz
Matijevic
Schindler
Bogdanowski
Amarasingha
Berdat
Bauen

Vorname Wohnort
Aaron Holstein
Andrin Lampenberg
Merlin Bubendorf
Dario Langenbruck
Leon Oberdorf
Keanu Regoldswil
Nikolas Oberdorf
Kjetil Bennwil
Quentin Oberdorf
Dominik Oberdorf
Mathéo Oberdorf
Marko Niederdorf
Hashindu Niederdorf
Noel Ramlinsburg
Tim Oberdorf

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

8.23
8.37
8.59
9.13
8.81
8.87
9.27
10.79

Vorlauf

8.96
8.60
8.91
9.26
9.32
9.27
9.30
9.60
9.91
10.10
10.60
11.48
12.27
12.83
12.85



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 2004 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

oO~NOOTAWNBE

367
472
396
24
32
419
405
373
421
406
476
446
498
15
443
21
440

Schlup
Bernritter
Strub
Plattner
Plattner
Preiss
Schaafsma
Djukaj
Handschin
Simon
Zeller
Kamber
Regenass
Merlo
Heckendorn
Isenschmid
Lindenberg

Vorname Wohnort
Sina Waldenburg
Keira Niederdorf
Shiva-Cosma Langenbruck
Salome Itingen
Raya Liedertswil
Franziska Titterten
Alisha Arboldswil
Sanije Oberdorf
Anja Arboldswil
Cheyenne Ziefen
Sina Niederdorf
Anja Waldenburg
Melanie Holstein
Danielle Oberdorf
Dina Oberdorf
Emelie Reigoldswil
Ajlin Reigoldswil

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

7.75
8.17
8.32
8.75
8.71
9.00
9.06
9.17

Vorlauf

7.71
8.55
8.65
8.72
8.81
8.91
9.25
9.45
9.50
9.62
9.67
9.82
9.83
9.96
10.77
11.58
11.58



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Knaben 2004 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

oO~NOOTAWNBE

13
380
349
442
427
401
351

38
432
426
474
354
464
494

28
451

Gossweiler
Fortini
Krahenbunhl
Fasanella
Reichenstein
Zeder
Schaublin
Plattner
Pradetto
Lim

Da Silva
Gossweiler
Schneider
Wenger
Freund
Gumpl

Vorname Wohnort
Florian Oberdorf
Flavio Niederdorf
Cedric Waldenburg
Marco Bubendorf
Jannick Holstein
Levin Reigoldswil
Lionel Oberdorf
Niklas Waldenburg
Sandro Langenbruck
Jannick Reigoldswil
Amandio Niederdorf
Loris Holstein
Jan Oberdorf
Adrian Waldenburg
Serafin Titterten
Kevin Waldenburg

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

7.74
8.14
8.32
8.80
8.75
8.92
8.96
9.02

Vorlauf

7.80
8.16
8.68
8.69
8.85
8.86
8.95
9.02
9.03
9.14
9.21
9.21
9.26
9.73
9.94
10.22



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 2003 40m

Rang Starthummer Name

oO~NOOTAWNBE

382
424
357
375
395
388
361
496
369
473
459
19
438
391
14
18

Schaublin
Walliser
Moritz
Weiser
Strub
Heutschi
Stern
Scheifele
Sutter
Torlakovic
Friedl
Thommen
Fussinger
Brandt
Hasan
King

Vorname Wohnort
Selina Oberdorf
Samira Arboldswil
Runa Oberdorf
Joana Lampenberg
Scarlett-Rose Langenbruck
Mirjam Reigoldswil
Yahel Langenbruck
Julia Waldenburg
Jennifer Oberdorf
lvana Niederdorf
Lara Niederdorf
Fiona Bennwil
Delia Oberdorf
Leanie Oberdorf
Baflin Oberdorf
Sarah Bennwil

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

10.73
10.90
11.04
11.06
10.60
11.36
11.38

Vorlauf

10.65
10.86
10.92
10.84
11.11
11.40
11.56
11.72
11.78
12.01
12.02
12.07
12.29
12.56
12.62
13.89



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Knaben 2003 40m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 389 Schéaublin Manuel Niederdorf 10.78 10.61
2 35 Grigoletti Fabio Niederdorf 11.49 11.27
3 365 Schmutz Jan Lampenberg 11.60 12.42
4 16 Zhivollio Ermin Oberdorf 12.69 11.56

- m Basellandschaftliche
*x Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 2002 60m

Rang Starthummer Name

e =
SEhEBoco~v~ourwNr

379
381
7
353
497
469
466
5
468
387
20
458

Berni
Ruff
Kaur
Bauen
Yildiz
Flick
Metzger
Matijevic
Demusi
Bertschy
Borer
Petrovic

Vorname Wohnort
Salome Wenslingen
Linda Lampenberg
Amrita Oberdorf
Yara Oberdorf
Yagmur Waldenburg
Malena Niederdorf
Melina Bubendorf
Laura Oberdorf
Selina Niederdorf
Laurina Holstein
Luana Niederdorf
Marija Niederdorf

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

10.58
10.76
10.80
10.88
11.03
11.22
11.39
11.52

Vorlauf

10.27
10.60
10.72
10.71
11.16
11.12
11.37
11.55
11.77
11.90
12.12
12.47



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Knaben 2002 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 409 Rudin Tim Arboldswil 10.29 10.41
2 377 Tambini Amelio Niederdorf 10.31 10.59
3 1 Senn Flavio Oberdorf 10.42 10.32
4 2 Senn Nicolas Oberdorf 10.82 10.59
5 372 Djukaij Amir Oberdorf 10.59 10.91
6 33 Plattner Andri Liedertswil 10.66 10.87
7 456 Niederhauser Roger Oberdorf 11.07 10.96
8 479 Zbinden Ramon Langenbruck 11.32 11.24
9 470 Vesalaj Arbnor Langenbruck 11.37
10 492 Wenger Florian Waldenburg 11.65

< m Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 2001 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 374 Weiser Nadja Lampenberg 9.79 9.98
2 376 Bilat Fabienne Reigoldswil 9.93 10.37
3 431 Simon Jessica Reigoldswil 10.02 10.19
4 363 Schmutz Cornelia Lampenberg 10.98 10.41
5 394 Strub Sue-Ann Langenbruck 9.75 10.51
6 360 Stern Deborah Langenbruck 10.09 10.46
7 368 Sutter Melanie Oberdorf 10.32 10.76
8 488 Da Silva Ricarda Niederdorf 10.82 11.01
9 490 Torlakovic Jovana Niederdorf 11.24
10 448 Demusi Selma Niederdorf 11.93
11 481 De Mitri Clelia Langenbruck 12.76

< m Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Knaben 2001 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 4 Tallo Toni Oberdorf 9.90 10.07
2 489 Tirkyilmaz Kerem Niederdorf 9.92 10.19
3 356 Moritz Lasse Oberdorf 9.94 10.09
4 482 Peter Wayne Langenbruck 10.38 10.30
5 462 Muller Timon Niederdorf 10.80 10.86
6 378 Kurz Nico Oberdorf 10.92 10.94
7 441 Rohrbach Jonas Niederdorf 11.19 11.17
8 412 Zeller Cedric Reigoldswil 11.30 10.99
9 439 Lindenberg Sacha Reigoldswil 11.72 10.94
10 485 Goldoni Michael Langenbruck 12.12

< m Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




F

Y A

DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 2000 60m

Rang Starthummer Name

oO~NOOTAWNBE

393
454
420
364
384
44
34
41

Strub
Grubesa
Handschin
Lambrou
Schneider
Tschudin
Grigoletti
Ludwig

Ll 4

Vorname Wohnort
Sammy-Joe Langenbruck
Ana Niederdorf
Michelle Arboldswil
Lydia Holstein
Claudia Waldenburg
Jessica Niederdorf
Laura Niederdorf
Sophie Reigoldswil

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

10.11
10.24
10.38
10.65
10.84
11.40
11.76

Vorlauf

10.06
10.26
10.52
10.49
10.56
10.91
11.29
11.34



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Knaben 2000 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 453 Furler Micha Ziefen 9.24 9.78
2 484 Schmutz Simon Langenbruck 9.56 9.88
3 465 Basso La Bianco  Andreas Niederdorf 9.80 9.36
4 422 Muller Gianluca Titterten 10.09 10.33
5 435 Ruff Dario Lampenberg 10.66 10.88
6 415 Heutschi Pascal Reigoldswil 10.84 10.92
7 386 Bertschy Matteo Holstein 10.92 10.92
8 425 Wallisesr Andrej Titterten 11.09 10.64
9 23 Petrovic Djordje Niederdorf 11.15 10.62
10 17 King Robert Bennwil 10.97
11 11 Giannotta Luigi Liedertswil 10.98

< m Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 1999 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 370 Lazic Vanja Oberdorf 8.92 8.99
2 383 Stahli Annina Bretzwil 9.28 9.36
3 416 Nagelin Rahel Reigoldswil 9.61 9.63
4 46 Bilat Melanie Reigoldswil 9.67 10.03
5 49 Ryser Myriam Oberdorf 10.06 10.09

- m Basellandschaftliche
*x Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Rang Starthummer Name

1 434 Keller
2 36 Grigoletti
3 359 Stern
4 39 Schindler

Knaben 1999 60m

Vorname Wohnort
Bastian Holstein
Dario Niederdorf
Christopher Langenbruck
Luca Oberdorf

Basellandschaftliche

m Kantonalbank

Finallauf

9.25
9.41
9.97
10.04

Vorlauf

9.54
9.62
10.03
10.39



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Madchen 1998 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf

1 362 Schmutz Melanie Lampenberg 10.65 10.74

- m Basellandschaftliche
*x Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Knaben 1998 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 410 Stohler Tobias Titterten 10.07 10.22
2 45 Schneider Remo Waldenburg 11.14 10.26

- m Basellandschaftliche
*x Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Rang Starthummer Name

1 483 Peter
2 413 Zeller
3 414 Végtlin
4 411 Stohler

Madchen 1997 60m

Vorname Wohnort
Stacy Langenbruck
Jennifer Reigoldswil
Selina Reigoldswil
Cornelila Titterten

m Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Finallauf

9.47
9.61
10.04
10.85

Vorlauf

9.53
9.66
9.99
10.61



DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

Knaben 1997 60m

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf

1 27 Nagelin Louis Reigoldswil 8.93 9.06

- m Basellandschaftliche
*x Kantonalbank




DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

s' schnallscht Mami

Rang Starthummer Name Vorname Wohnort Finallauf Vorlauf
1 55 Walliser Linda Titterten 10.92
2 37 Muller Karin Titterten 11.05
3 57 Heuberger Grace Titterten 11.30
4 56 Preiss Nicole Titterten 11.35

- m Basellandschaftliche
*x Kantonalbank
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DR SCHNALLSCHT VOM TAL 2011

dr schnallscht Papi

Rang Starthummer Name

O©CoO~NOOULDWNE

50
53
52
42
37
51
40
48
47

Probst
Wiederseiner
Schaublin
Bernritter
Amarasingha
Bauen

Zeller

Stern

Piletti

Ll 4

Vorname Wohnort
Roger Oberdorf
Jean-Martin Reigoldswil
Dieter Oberdorf
Wayne Niederdorf
Purathi Niederdorf
Manfred Oberdorf
Daniel Niederdorf
Robert Langenbruck
Roman Waldenburg

Basellandschaftliche

Kantonalbank

Finallauf

8.48
8.52
8.67
8.75
8.86
8.97
9.37
9.67
9.72

Vorlauf



